
Op/Afstaptijd 8:07 8:11
MAT 30342 8:11 bml gar bml pap 8:17
300 1221 8:17 bml pap nmg hgb 8:51
300 1234 8:51 nmg hgb nmg cs 9:05

MAT 9:05 nmg cs ahm cs 9:32
12 1013 9:35 ahm cs ahm ys2 10:00
12 1014 10:02 ahm ys2 ahm cs 10:27

MAT 10:27 ahm cs ahm buf 10:28
Loop/Reis 10:28 ahm buf ahm kan 10:29

Pauze 10:29 11:18
Loop/Reis 11:18 ahm kan ahm buf 11:19

MAT 30342 11:19 ahm buf ahm cs 11:20
51 1024 11:20 ahm cs wgn bus 11:58
51 1025 12:00 wgn bus ahm cs 12:42

MAT 12:42 ahm cs ahm buf 12:43
MAT 12:53 ahm buf ahm cs 12:54

56 1032 12:54 ahm cs htr bmh 13:26
56 1029 13:26 htr bmh ahm cs 13:54

MAT 13:54 ahm cs ahm buf 13:55
Loop/Reis 13:55 ahm buf ahm kan 13:56

Pauze 13:56 14:14
Loop/Reis 14:14 ahm kan ahm cs 14:15

331 30301 1280 14:15 ahm cs vlp ghl 14:37
331 1297 14:44 vlp ghl ahm cs 15:08

Loop/Reis 15:08 ahm cs ahm buf 15:09
15:09 15:15

MAT 30303 15:15 ahm buf ahm cs 15:16
33 1241 15:16 ahm cs bml pap 16:09

16:09 16:10
MAT 30391 16:10 bml pap bml gar 16:16
Op/Afstaptijd 16:16 16:18

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Bemmel, Garage
Dienst V 453 8:07 - 16:18  8:11

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 453


